
HD A Vorname Name SpielerID Verein Geschlecht

1. Andre Kämpchen 01-064645 SF Sennestadt m

Andreas Dankert 01-080103 SF Sennestadt m

2. Dennis Martin 01-110274 TuS Friedrichsdorf m

Jan Landgräber 01-121408 TuS Friedrichsdorf m

3. Jonas Risse 01-132301 1.BV Lippstadt m

Robin Praschan 01-124395 SC Münster 08 m

4. Nicolas Wannicke 01-125617 1.BV Lippstadt m

Lovedeep Singh 01-140858 1.BV Lippstadt m

5. Lennart Schulte 01-147288 SF Sennestadt m

Rouven Beier 01-127055 SC BW Ostenland m

6. Marcel Mickenbecker 01-141581 BC Phönix Hövelhof m

Jan-Philipp Nickel 01-103386 BC Phönix Hövelhof m

7. Michael Berkemeier 01-132003 BC Phönix Hövelhof m

Janik Hell 01-106807 Warendorfer SU m

8. Marco Tellenbröker 01-143310 SF Sennestadt m

Maximilian Koll 01-107733 SF Sennestadt m

9. Henri Saur 01-150926 BC Phönix Hövelhof m

Theo Steinwart 01-140087 BC Phönix Hövelhof m

10. Patrick Bohn 01-105007 BC Lünen m

Fredrik Wiesner 01-077418 BC Lünen m

11. Mike Augustine 01-099213 SC BW Ostenland m

Daniel Büteröwe 01-092862 TV Verl m

12.

13.

14.

15.

16.



HD B Vorname Name SpielerID Verein Geschlecht

1. Feri Kustanto 04-095987 BC Löhne m

Torben Rösler 01-134425 BC Löhne m

2. Fabian Großekathöfer 01-123999 SC BW Ostenland m

Kevin Frank 01-128664 SC BW Ostenland m

3. Tim Stallmeister 01-129094 TV 1875 Paderborn m

Michael Fischer 01-116175 SV Schmallenberg m

4. Robert Bäumer 01-135465 BC Phönix Hövelhof m

Bastian Bee 01-144268 BC Phönix Hövelhof m

5. Benjamin Schiffer 01-125310 1.BV Lippstadt m

Marcel Dumke 01-126926 1.BV Lippstadt m

6. Thomas Appelhoff 01-095866 1.BV Lippstadt m

Rainer Heilig 01-116805 1.BV Lippstadt m

7. Torsten Helbron 04-061869 TSC Münster m

Johannes Jansen 01-141804 TSC Münster m

8. Simon Loch 01-149996 TuS Friedrichsdorf m

Felix Rosin 01-154888 TuS Friedrichsdorf m

9. Niklas DeRooy 01-151163 Hammer SportClub m

Finn Oberfeuer 01-149592 Hammer SportClub m

10. Till Mühlenbeck 01-150197 SC Gremmendorf m

Bastian Alterhoff 01-156951 SC Gremmendorf m

11. Dennis Prescher 01-134009 BSC Westerenger m

Joel Walkenhorst 01-134012 BSC Westerenger m

12. Simon Witt 01-127162 TSV Vict. Clarholz m

Markus Welzel 01-114642 TSV Vict. Clarholz m

13. Christian Hüneburg 01-141632 SV Spexard m

Frederik Helligrath 01-118606 SV Spexard m

14. Dennis Dähn 01-143565 BC 89 Bottrop m

André Stelten 01-082003 BC 89 Bottrop m

15. David Samuel Biyang 01-141631 SV Spexard m

Volker Beckmann 01-037688 SV Spexard m

16. Marc Frers 01-126709 TV Verl m

Jörg Vollmer 01-095867 TV Verl m



HD C Vorname Name SpielerID Verein Geschlecht

1. Marcel Thürmer 01-159206 TuS Wadersloh m

Florian Kraemer 01-123734 TuS Wadersloh m

2. Paul Altenberger 01-154410 BSC Gütersloh m

Marcel Siebeneich 01-147364 BSC Gütersloh m

3. David Malcherczyk 01-163473 BG 62 Dormagen m

Rene Fuchs 01-159780 SG Zons m

4. Kai Lünnemann 04-098921 FC Vorwärts Georgsmarienhütte m

Timo Heine 04-097916 FC Vorwärts Georgsmarienhütte m

5. Dietmar Mielke 01-156135 SVA Gütersloh m

Jens Rehpöhler 01-095408 SV Spexard m

6. Jens Rettig 01-042071 BSC Gütersloh m

Marc Vormfenne 01-049550 BSC Gütersloh m

7. Malte Becker 01-141794 TV 1875 Paderborn m

Philipp zur Heiden 01-125720 TV 1875 Paderborn m

8. Mike Bänsch 01-092529 TG Herford m

Luca Jasinski 01-133191 TG Herford m

9. Jürgen Thau 01-123969 TSVE Bielefeld m

Christian Felsch 01-130858 TSVE Bielefeld m

10. Meikel Touray 01-151107 TV Häver m

Paul Pacyna 01-154793 TV Häver m

11. Gustav Neumann 01-160339 TG Herford m

Simon Brockmeyer 01-BrockmeyerSimon Ohne Verein m

12. Klaus Maier 01-012357 1.BC Herten m

Reiner Viermann 01-026580 1.BC Herten m

13. Christian Hain 01-143075 SV 1860 Minden m

Ralf Zielnski 01-081710 SV 1860 Minden m

14. Nikolas Boehm 01-144908 VfL Sassenberg m

Janik Diekmann 01-140166 VfL Sassenberg m

15. Stefan Wilkenloh 01-066952 Herzebrocker SV m

Jo Schönholz 01-109462 Herzebrocker SV m

16. Robin Viermann 01-162811 1.BC Herten m

Jürgen Schulz 01-118848 1.BC Herten m



17. Khudadad Nakai 01-159458 TV Häver m

Garvin Schröder 01-087571 TV Häver m

18. Thorsten Schmidt 01-030946 SV Brackwede m

Frank Ebeling 01-070642 SV Brackwede m

19. Stefan Gildner 01-143498 1.SC Bd.Oeynhausen m

Peter Hellwig 01-159771 1.SC Bd.Oeynhausen m

20. Finn Stwerka 01-161278 Hammer SportClub m

Yannick Yang 01-163411 Hammer SportClub m

21. Thorsten Wintergalen 01-133889 Hammer SportClub m

Adam Berrohou 01-161279 Hammer SportClub m

22. Gerrit Gellermann 01-140008 TuS Friedrichsdorf m

Stefan Niemann 01-138256 TuS Friedrichsdorf m

23. Frank Naumann 01-093475 SV Brackwede m

Christian Sander 01-064346 SV Brackwede m

24. Liam Dietrich 01-157863 TuS Friedrichsdorf m

Justus Rohring 01-156447 SC BW Ostenland m



HD H Vorname Name SpielerID Verein Geschlecht

1. Kai Stenzel 01-138751 Ohne Verein m

Röhle Robin 01-131212 Ohne Verein m

2. Uros Zibert 01-ZibertUros Ohne Verein m

Dennis Kisilewicz 01-KisilewiczDennis Ohne Verein m

3. Andreas Stephan 01-StephanAndreas TuS Kachtenhausen m

Andreas Stock 01-StockAndreas TuS Kachtenhausen m

4. Tristan Niermann 01-NiermannTristan Ohne Verein m

Tom Diederich 01-DiederichTom Ohne Verein m

5. Maik Binner 01-BinnerMaik Ohne Verein m

Surjendu Dutta 01-DuttaSurjendu Ohne Verein m

6. Fabian Lösgen 01-LösgenFabian Ohne Verein m

Helmut Eickholt 01-155236 Ohne Verein m

7. Andreas Barborseck 01-BarborseckAndreas BC Löhne m

Carsten Beiküfner 01-BeiküfnerCarsten BC Löhne m

8. Jonas Stock 01-StockJonas TuS Kachtenhausen m

Jörg Strüwe 01-StrüweJörg TuS Kachtenhausen m

9. Leonard Beckmann 01-153862 SV Spexard m

Niklas Leiwesmeier 01-162064 SV Spexard m

10.

11.

12.

13.

14.

15.

16.



DD A Vorname Name SpielerID Verein Geschlecht

1. Maike Webers 01-148390 Club 85 Paderborn w

Lisanne Kahlert 01-122055 Club 85 Paderborn w

2. Claire Sperling 01-152396 SC BW Ostenland w

Anna Lena Skowronek 01-150796 SC BW Ostenland w

3. Louisa Piepenbreier 01-114221 TuS Friedrichsdorf w

Jannicka Loetzke 01-116083 TuS Friedrichsdorf w

4. Christina Kuhn 01-116084 SV Brackwede w

Gina Hagemeier 01-126094 TuS Friedrichsdorf w

5. Anna-Lena Skowronek 01-150796 SC BW Ostenland w

Claire Marie Sperling 01-152396 SC BW Ostenland w

6. Malin Risse 01-141634 1.BV Lippstadt w

Marie Bannert 01-133238 1.BV Lippstadt w

7. Lena Chernuchin 01-147834 BC Lünen w

Vanessa Kasteleiner 01-124938 BC Lünen w

8.



DD B Vorname Name SpielerID Verein Geschlecht

1. Michelle Starke 01-149034 TSVE Bielefeld w

Anja Felsch 01-091076 TSVE Bielefeld w

2. Jona Scholz 01-132601 1.BV Lippstadt w

Sofie Heinrich 01-150487 1.BV Lippstadt w

3. Sarah Schinke 01-126933 1.BV Lippstadt w

Laureen Schinke 01-126932 1.BV Lippstadt w

4. Lara Alexandra Hartmann 01-137475 TV Verl w

Hanna Fechner 01-140122 TV Verl w

5. Anita Langemann 01-161330 TV 1875 Paderborn w

Lea Stallmeister 01-143816 TV 1875 Paderborn w

6. Chantal Neeb 01-130142 Club 85 Paderborn w

Anna Baumann 01-119927 TuS Velmede Bestw. w

7.

8.

9.

10.

11.

12.

13.

14.

15.

16.



DD C Vorname Name SpielerID Verein Geschlecht

1. Franziska Lanz 01-131800 TuS Wadersloh w

Vanessa Kraemer 01-126747 TuS Wadersloh w

2. Leonie Immel 01-121709 TG Herford w

Julia Schubert 01-125814 TG Herford w

3. Karin Viermann 01-028526 1.BC Herten w

Brigitte Müller 01-010529 WMTV Solingen w

4. Vivian Senske 01-163962 Club 85 Paderborn w

Johanna Reitis-Münstermann 01-163965 Club 85 Paderborn w

5. Tanja Wickenkamp 01-143082 SV 1860 Minden w

Carina Wehrmann 01-148923 SV 1860 Minden w

6. Heike Stefan 01-016620 1.BC Herten w

Claudia Essel 01-042305 1.BC Herten w

7. Birgit Jainsky 01-058230 Tel.Post-SV Bielef w

Anika Kaiser 01-134668 TSVE Bielefeld w

8. Julia Geretzky 01-141702 SV Spexard w

Maya Budde 01-137477 SV Spexard w

9. Marion Henke 01-038139 1.SC Bd.Oeynhausen w

Brigitte Holtmann 01-025792 1.SC Bd.Oeynhausen w

10. Kristina Stolle 01-095099 TSG Rheda w

Monika Glomm 01-080533 TSG Rheda w

11. Emilie Chen 01-151164 Hammer SportClub w

Marlene Stork 01-159226 Hammer SportClub w

12. Bissan Zaidi 01-161280 Hammer SportClub w

Yelda Yürümez 01-154453 TV Blomberg w

13. Lina Schmidt 01-SchmidtLina Ohne Verein w

Sophia Quante 01-QuanteSophia Ohne Verein w

14.

15.

16.



MX A Vorname Name SpielerID Verein Geschlecht

1. Jan-Niklas Pott 03-016544 1.BC Vlotho m

Jana Bohne 04-077601 SV Brackwede w

2. Nicolas Wannicke 01-125617 1.BV Lippstadt m

Malin Risse 01-141634 1.BV Lippstadt w

3. Michael Berkemeier 01-132003 BC Phönix Hövelhof m

Doreen Kortmann 01-109702 BC Phönix Hövelhof w

4.

5.

6.

7.

8.

9.

10.

11.

12.



MX B Vorname Name SpielerID Verein Geschlecht

1. Malte Becker 01-141794 TV 1875 Paderborn m

Anita Langemann 01-161330 TV 1875 Paderborn w

2. Christian Felsch 01-130858 TSVE Bielefeld m

Anja Felsch 01-091076 TSVE Bielefeld w

3. Michael Koch 01-139347 Horner TV m

Julia Fresen 01-138194 SV Schmallenberg w

4. Dietmar Kreth 01-020224 1.SC Bd.Oeynhausen m

Brigitte Holtmann 01-025792 1.SC Bd.Oeynhausen w

5. Fabian Großekathöfer 01-123999 SC BW Ostenland m

Claire Sperling 01-152396 SC BW Ostenland w

6. Holger Kuhnert 01-073508 TV Neheim m

Lena Molitor 01-132710 TV Neheim w

7. Robert Bäumer 01-135465 BC Phönix Hövelhof m

Carolin Paschen 01-119453 BC Phönix Hövelhof w

8. Marc Frers 01-126709 TV Verl m

Lara Alexandra Hartmann 01-137475 TV Verl w

9. René Groß 01-104136 TuS Volmerdingsen m

Kim-Svenja Brune 01-066962 TuS Volmerdingsen w

10. Niklas DeRooy 01-151163 Hammer SportClub m

Bissan Zaidi 01-161280 Hammer SportClub w

11. Tim Stallmeister 01-129094 TV 1875 Paderborn m

Lea Stallmeister 01-143816 TV 1875 Paderborn w

12. Nik Föckeler 01-120842 TuS Velmede Bestw. m

Anna Baumann 01-119927 TuS Velmede Bestw. w

13. Tim-Luka Hansel 01-145211 SC BW Ostenland m

Anna-Lena Skowronek 01-150796 SC BW Ostenland w

14. Björn Bennefeld 01-053112 TuS Friedrichsdorf m

Jannicka Loetzke 01-116083 TuS Friedrichsdorf w

15. Jason Hensel 01-128213 TV 1875 Paderborn m

Andrea Wübbecke 01-124564 TuRa Elsen 94/11 w

16. Kah-Sin Fong 01-128216 TV 1875 Paderborn m

Lena Fibich 01-154308 TV 1875 Paderborn w



17. Dennis Dähn 01-143565 BC 89 Bottrop m

Nadja Jungchen 01-097047 BC 89 Bottrop w



MX C Vorname Name SpielerID Verein Geschlecht

1. Frank Balgenort 04-095621 RW Sutthausen m

Katharina Hillen 04-098922 RW Sutthausen w

2. Philipp Nienaber 01-080292 TuS Wadersloh m

Mareen Rehberg 01-132670 TuS Wadersloh w

3. Marcel Thürmer 01-159206 TuS Wadersloh m

Franziska Lanz 01-131800 TuS Wadersloh w

4. Jörg Becker 01-162125 TV Jahn Oelde m

Lisa-Marie Bock 01-147152 TV Jahn Oelde w

5. Kai Lünnemann 04-098921 FC Vorwärts Georgsmarienhütte m

Liesa Hüseman 04-098774 FC Vorwärts Georgsmarienhütte w

6. Marcel Siebeneich 01-147364 BSC Gütersloh m

Sabrina Siebeneich 01-122903 BSC Gütersloh w

7. Nico Gutscher 01-153683 SC Babenhausen m

Olga Weis 01-160452 SC Babenhausen w

8. Luca Jasinski 01-133191 TG Herford m

Leonie Immel 01-121709 TG Herford w

9. Mike Bänsch 01-092529 TG Herford m

Julia Schubert 01-125814 TG Herford w

10. Reiner Viermann 01-026580 1.BC Herten m

Karin Viermann 01-028526 1.BC Herten w

11. Klaus Maier 01-012357 1.BC Herten m

Brigitte Müller 01-010529 WMTV Solingen w

12. Muhammad Tariq 04-TariqMuhammad RW Sutthausen m

Lisa Radecker 04-099250 RW Sutthausen w

13. Klaus Vogt 01-100169 ATV Haltern m

Claudia Essel 01-042305 1.BC Herten w

14. Janik Diekmann 01-140166 VfL Sassenberg m

Luise Strothmann 01-153237 SC Peckeloh w

15. Jürgen Schulz 01-118848 1.BC Herten m

Marion Henke 01-038139 1.SC Bd.Oeynhausen w

16. Adam Berrohou 01-161279 Hammer SportClub m

Emilie Chen 01-151164 Hammer SportClub w



17. Bastian Alterhoff 01-156951 SC Gremmendorf m

Karina Strothoff 01-150203 SC Gremmendorf w

18. Jannik Niemann 01-145245 Club 85 Paderborn m

Vivien Senske 01-163962 Club 85 Paderborn w

19. Florian Bünger 01-153010 BSC Westerenger m

Julia Lamprecht 01-129986 BSC Westerenger w

20. Florian Quarg 01-162770 BSC Westerenger m

Melanie Weißmann 01-162765 BSC Westerenger w

21.



MX H Vorname Name SpielerID Verein Geschlecht

1. Uros Zibert 01-ZibertUros Ohne Verein m

Silke Tripp 01-TrippSilke Ohne Verein w

2. Dennis Kisilewicz 01-KisilewiczDennis Ohne Verein m

Irena Von Glinski 01-VonGlinskiIrena Ohne Verein w

3. Tom Diederich 01-DiederichTom Ohne Verein m

Lina Schmidt 01-SchmidtLina Ohne Verein w

4. Tristan Niermann 01-NiermannTristan Ohne Verein m

Hanna Jürgens 01-141607 Ohne Verein w

5. Adrian Pohlmann 01-PohlmannAdrian Ohne Verein m

Thora Laege 01-LaegeThora Ohne Verein w

6. Marvin Niederhaus 01-MarvinNiederhaus Ohne Verein m

Franziska Grote 01-FranziskaGrote Ohne Verein w

7. Michael Pomberg 01-122603 SC BW Ostenland m

Daniela Pomberg 01-156942 SC BW Ostenland w

8. Simon Brockmeyer 01-BrockmeyerSimon Ohne Verein m

Sophia Quante 01-136622 TuS Ein. Bielefeld w

9. Dirk Draphoen 01-130195 TV Blomberg m

Margarita Draphoen 01-DraphoenMargarita TV Blomberg w

10. Rafael Kampmann 01-KampmannRafael Ohne Verein m

Kirsten Kampmann 01-KampmannKirsten Ohne Verein w

11. Ulrich Schelp 01-015869 TV Blomberg m

Claudia Richau 01-038878 TV Blomberg w

12. Carsten Beiküfner 01-BeiküfnerCarsten BC Löhne m

Franziska Aussieker 01-AussiekerFranziska TuS Tengern w

13. Kirstein Daniel 01-KirsteinDaniel Ohne Verein m

Kirstein Vera 01-KirsteinVera Ohne Verein w

14. Marc Eckstein 01-131691 BC Phönix Hövelhof m

Natascha Kampmeier 01-106911 BC Phönix Hövelhof w

15. Michael Ueberle 01-UeberleMichael Ohne Verein m

Anna Wüllner 01-WüllnerAnna Ohne Verein w

16. Peter Worsley 01-WorsleyPeter Ohne Verein m

Liane Worsley 01-WorsleyLiane Ohne Verein w


